Jarvamaa noorterekordite parandused 2002. aastal

Meesjuuniorid
Korgushiipe
2.07  Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 02.07.2002
Kettaheide (1,75 kg)
41.44 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Tdri 10.05.2002
Odavise (700 g)
53.16 Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 22.05.2002
53.64 Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 16.06.2002
54.12 Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 17.08.2002
55.05 Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru 28.09.2002
4x110 m tokkejooks (99,0-8.80)
1.06,60 Kergejoustikuklubi Jarvala 26.05.2002
Toomas Heinsalu 29.09.1984 Paide
Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru
Aare Aan 21.12.1983 Koeru
Tarmo Saar 03.03.1983 Koeru
Poisid A-klass
60 m tokkejooks (91,4-8.50)
8,60  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 05.01.2002
8,48  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 17.02.2002
8,46  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 10.03.2002
110 m tokkejooks (91,4-8.50)
15,46  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 30.06.2002
300 m tokkejooks (76,2-35.00)
39,56  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 30.06.2002
39,55 Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 24.07.2002
Seitsmevdoistlus (A-klass)
4301  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 17.02.2002
7,52-5.78-10.74-8,48-3.05-2.55,05
4335  Silver Kundel 07.03.1985 Tiiri 10.03.2002
7,56-6.01-11.11-1.70-8,46-3.00-2.53,58
Kiimnevoistlus (A-klass)
5627  Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Tdri 16.06.2002
12,3-5.79-12.61-1.75-55,8-16,2-41.90-3.35-39.70-5.14,9
6043  Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Tdri 28.07.2002
12,35-5.69-12.59-1.84-52,99-16,36-39.06-3.50-40.65-4.39,94
4x1500 m teatejooks
18.16,90 Kergejoustikuklubi Jarvala 26.05.2002
Ahto Milder 20.04.1985 Aravete
Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1985 Koeru
Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru
Artur Midr 19.01.1985 Roosna-Alliku
Poisid B-klass
200 m tokkejooks (76,2-18.29)
30,79 Keio Usai 16.09.1987 Koeru 09.07.2002
Odavise (500 g)
47.01 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 22.05.2002
47.97 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 16.06.2002
48.88 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 14.08.2002
50.20 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.1987 Koeru 17.08.2002

Narva
Ulenurme
Sarevere
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu

Tartu
Valga

Tallinn

Tallinn

Koeru

Tartu

Tartu

Haapsalu

Sérevere
Koeru
Torva
Koeru



53.17
55.47

86.44

4095

Tanel Grauberg
Tanel Grauberg
Pallivise (150 g)
Tanel Grauberg

21.03.1987
21.03.1987

21.03.1987

Kiimnevoistlus (B-klass)

Tanel Grauberg
13,2-5.07-12.22-1.40-65,5-18,3-36.03-2.30-47.97-5.49,5

Poisid C-klass

42,9
90
37.28

33.37

300 m jooks

Mehis Muru

21.03.1987

01.08.1989

60 m tokkejooks (60,0-7.50)

Mehis Muru

Kettaheide (0,75 kg)
Taniel Tegelmann
Vasaraheide (3,0 kg)
Taniel Tegelmann

Tiidrukud B-klass
60 m tokkejooks (76,2-7.50)

9,63

11.48
11.50

32.30

Tudrukud C-klass

8,22
7,9

12,9
12,7

27,15
1.43,3
9,63

1.52
1.58

543
10.47
28.25

38.75

01.08.1989

22.07.1989

22.07.1989

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Kolmikhiipe

Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987
Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987
Kettaheide (0,75 kg)

Helis Tonise 10.04.1987
60 m jooks

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
100 m jooks

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
200 m jooks

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
600 m jooks

Marili Toots 17.04.1989
60 m tokkejooks (76,2-7.50)

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Korgushiipe

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Kaugushiipe

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Kolmikhiipe

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989
Kettaheide (0,75 kg)

Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989
Odavise (400 g)

Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989

Koeru
Koeru

Koeru

Koeru

Turi

Turi

Tari

Tari

Sdrevere

Paide
Paide

Paide

Sdrevere
Sdrevere

Sdrevere
Sdrevere

Sdrevere

Aravete

Sdrevere

Sdrevere
Sdrevere

Sdrevere

Sdrevere

Tari

Sdrevere

03.09.2002
07.09.2002

11.09.2002

16.06.2002

22.05.2002

22.05.2002

31.05.2002

03.09.2002

03.03.2002

22.05.2002
08.07.2002

08.07.2002

12.06.2002
20.06.2002

20.06.2002
29.06.2002

21.07.2002

19.05.2002

03.03.2002

14.05.2002
29.07.2002

20.06.2002

24.08.2002

14.05.2002

31.05.2002

Tdri
Laiuse

Koeru

Koeru

Sdrevere
Sdrevere
Rakvere

Tari

Tallinn

Sarevere
Haapsalu

Haapsalu

Kardla
Tari

Turi
Sdrevere

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn

Koeru
Sdrevere

Tdri
Sdrevere
Koeru

Rakvere



